

## Mortgage ScheduleApril 15, 2008Parklane Place 40 Unit Apartment BuildingInvestor ProInvestment Analysis Rental Units ExampleInvest Rental Apartment Building Monthly

## First Mortgage

Amount:	\$ 2,000,000
Туре:	Standard Mortgage
Analysis Start Date:	January Year 1
Mortgage Commences:	January Year 1
Payment Frequency:	Monthly
Payment Rounded:	Up to Nearest Cent
Compounding Frequency:	Monthly
Interest Rate:	Fixed
Additional Payment or Borrowing:	Yes

Tarra	Start Date of	Time Period		Nominal Annual	Amortization		
Term	(Balloon) Term	Years	Months	Interest Rate	Years	Months	
1	Year 1 Jan	3	0	6.500 %	25	0	

		_	Outstanding Balance	End of Year Accrued Interest	Mortgage Payout	
Payout at end of Ana	lysis Period: Dec Year 10		\$ 1,633,601.99	-	\$ 1,633,601.99	
Payout at end of last	Term: Dec Year 3		\$ 1,633,601.99	-	\$ 1,633,601.99	
	Nominal				Additional	
	Interest		Interest	Principal	Payment or	Outstanding
Time Period	Rate	Payment	Payment	Payment	(Borrowing)	Balance
Yr 1 Jan	6.500%	13,504.15	10,833.33	2,670.82	-	1,997,329.18
Yr 1 Feb	6.500%	13,504.15	10,818.87	2,685.28	-	1,994,643.90
Yr 1 Mar	6.500%	13,504.15	10,804.32	2,699.83	-	1,991,944.07
Yr 1 Apr	6.500%	13,504.15	10,789.70	2,714.45	-	1,989,229.62
Yr 1 May	6.500%	13,504.15	10,774.99	2,729.16	-	1,986,500.46
Yr 1 Jun	6.500%	13,504.15	10,760.21	2,743.94	56,000.00	1,927,756.52
Yr 1 Jul	6.500%	13,504.15	10,442.01	3,062.14	-	1,924,694.38
Yr 1 Aug	6.500%	13,504.15	10,425.43	3,078.72	-	1,921,615.66
Yr 1 Sep	6.500%	13,504.15	10,408.75	3,095.40	-	1,918,520.26
Yr 1 Oct	6.500%	13,504.15	10,391.98	3,112.17	-	1,915,408.09
Yr 1 Nov	6.500%	13,504.15	10,375.13	3,129.02	-	1,912,279.07
Yr 1 Dec	6.500%	13,504.15	10,358.18	3,145.97	45,000.00	1,864,133.10
		162,049.80	127,182.90	34,866.90	101,000.00	



## Mortgage Schedule

April 15, 2008 Investor Pro

Parklane Place 40 Unit Apartment Building

Investment Analysis Rental Units Examplenvest Rental Apartment Building Monthly

	Nominal				Additional	
	Interest		Interest	Principal	Payment or	Outstanding
Time Period	Rate	Payment	Payment	Payment	(Borrowing)	Balance
Yr 2 Jan	6.500%	13,504.15	10,097.39	3,406.76	-	1,860,726.34
Yr 2 Feb	6.500%	13,504.15	10,078.93	3,425.22	-	1,857,301.12
Yr 2 Mar	6.500%	13,504.15	10,060.38	3,443.77	-	1,853,857.35
Yr 2 Apr	6.500%	13,504.15	10,041.73	3,462.42	-	1,850,394.93
Yr 2 May	6.500%	13,504.15	10,022.97	3,481.18	-	1,846,913.75
Yr 2 Jun	6.500%	13,504.15	10,004.12	3,500.03	40,000.00	1,803,413.72
Yr 2 Jul	6.500%	13,504.15	9,768.49	3,735.66	-	1,799,678.06
Yr 2 Aug	6.500%	13,504.15	9,748.26	3,755.89	-	1,795,922.17
Yr 2 Sep	6.500%	13,504.15	9,727.91	3,776.24	-	1,792,145.93
Yr 2 Oct	6.500%	13,504.15	9,707.46	3,796.69	-	1,788,349.24
Yr 2 Nov	6.500%	13,504.15	9,686.89	3,817.26	-	1,784,531.98
Yr 2 Dec	6.500%	13,504.15	9,666.21	3,837.94	45,000.00	1,735,694.04
		162,049.80	118,610.74	43,439.06	85,000.00	
Yr 3 Jan	6.500%	13,504.15	9,401.68	4,102.47	-	1,731,591.57
Yr 3 Feb	6.500%	13,504.15	9,379.45	4,124.70	-	1,727,466.87
Yr 3 Mar	6.500%	13,504.15	9,357.11	4,147.04	-	1,723,319.83
Yr 3 Apr	6.500%	13,504.15	9,334.65	4,169.50	-	1,719,150.33
Yr 3 May	6.500%	13,504.15	9,312.06	4,192.09	-	1,714,958.24
Yr 3 Jun	6.500%	13,504.15	9,289.36	4,214.79	-	1,710,743.45
Yr 3 Jul	6.500%	13,504.15	9,266.53	4,237.62	50,000.00	1,656,505.83
Yr 3 Aug	6.500%	13,504.15	8,972.74	4,531.41	-	1,651,974.42
Yr 3 Sep	6.500%	13,504.15	8,948.19	4,555.96	-	1,647,418.46
Yr 3 Oct	6.500%	13,504.15	8,923.52	4,580.63	-	1,642,837.83
Yr 3 Nov	6.500%	13,504.15	8,898.70	4,605.45	-	1,638,232.38
Yr 3 Dec	6.500%	13,504.15	8,873.76	4,630.39	-	1,633,601.99
		162,049.80	109,957.75	52,092.05	50,000.00	
	6-	Ind Total				
		al Payments		¢	486,149.40	
		al Interest Paid			355,751.39	
	101	φ.				

**Total Principal Paid** 

Total Additional Payments & Borrowings

\$ 130,398.01

\$ 236,000.00



**Mortgage Schedule** Parklane Place 40 Unit Apartment Building Investment Analysis Rental Units Example

First Mortgage	
Amount:	\$2,000,000
Туре:	Standard Mortgage
Analysis Start Date:	January Year 1
Mortgage Commences:	January Year 1
Payment Frequency:	Monthly
Payment Rounded:	Up to Nearest Cent
Compounding Frequency:	Monthly
Interest Rate:	Fixed
Additional Payment or Borrowing:	Yes

Т	Tarias	Start Date of	Time P	eriod	Nominal Annual	Amortization		
	Term	(Balloon) Term	Years	Months	Interest Rate	Years	Months	
	1	Year 1 Jan	3	0	6.500 %	25	0	

		Outstanding Balance	End of Year Accrued Interest	Mortgage Payout	
Payout at end of Analysis Period: Dec Year 10		5 1,633,601.99	- \$	1,633,601.99	
Payout at end of last Term: Dec Year 3	Ş	\$ 1,633,601.99	- \$	1,633,601.99	
				Additional	
		Interest	Principal	Payment or	Outstanding
Time Period	Payment	Payment	Payment	(Borrowing)	Balance
Year 1 Jan-Year 1 Dec	162,049.80	127,182.90	34,866.90	101,000.00	1,864,133.10
Year 2 Jan-Year 2 Dec	162,049.80	118,610.74	43,439.06	85,000.00	1,735,694.04
Year 3 Jan-Year 3 Dec	162,049.80	109,957.75	52,092.05	50,000.00	1,633,601.99
	486,149.40	355,751.39	130,398.01	236,000.00	